Wettkampfergebnisse: Luftpistole Oberliga Std

Ligaleitung: Norbert Link, Sandweg 1b, 63517 Rodenbach
Tel. 06184-990243, Fax 032223731171, Email nlink@t-online.de

Stand: 10.12.2018

Platz  Verein Ringe E-Punkte M-Punkte
1. Farther SV 10192 28:07 12:02
2. SV Kriftel 10105 24:11 12:02
3. PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau 10104 21:14 10:04
4, SSV 1953 Viernheim 10039 18: 17 08:06
5. SG Minster 10050 16:19 06 : 08
6. Hubertus SG Buttelborn 10055 15:20 04:10
7. SV St. Hubertus Bieber 9932 11:24 02:12
8. SG Neu-Isenburg 9877 07 .28 02:12

7. Wettkampf

PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau 1464 4:1 1449 SSV 1953 Viernheim
Meyer, Michael 370 0:1 376 Riedel, Wolfgang
Leil3, Keno-Tristan 372 1:0 371 Merling, Timo

Di Giorgio, Guiseppe 372 1:0 356 Knapp, Jirgen

Lahr, Christian 350 1:0 346 Schweidler, Norbert
Mannschaftsergebnis 1464 1:0 1449 Mannschaftsergebnis
Fiarther SV 1446 5:0 1421 SG Minster

Bunk, Jens 366 1:0 363 Gilgen, Rolf

Kilian, Jurgen 368 1:0 357 Bencina, Lars

Vetter, Alexander 364 1:0 357 Krauzpaul, Carina
Schafer, Eugen 348 1:0 344 Krauzpaul, Eike
Mannschaftsergebnis 1446 1:0 1421 Mannschaftsergebnis
SG Neu-Isenburg 1414 0:5 1462 SV St. Hubertus Bieber
Jahn, Andreas 364 0:1 369 Klein, Martin
Kalogirou, Michael 355 0:1 362 Seidel, Axel
Kirbaschew, Alexander 349 0:1 367 Tregler, Stefan
Lengl, Werner 346 0:1 364 Scheffer, Nils
Mannschaftsergebnis 1414 0:1 1462 Mannschaftsergebnis
Hubertus SG Biittelborn 1419 1:4 1465 SV Kriftel

Boos, Christian 360 0:1 370 Klein, Michael
Kaiser, Evelin 367 1:0 359 Hoss, Michael
Sayed, Masud 342 0:1 366 Geiss, Jorg

Schmitt, Karl Bernd 350 0:1 370 Hoss, Mario
Mannschaftsergebnis 1419 0:1 1465 Mannschaftsergebnis
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6. Wettkampf

SG Munster

Gilgen, Rolf
Krauzpaul, Carina
Bencina, Lars
Krauzpaul, Eike
Mannschaftsergebnis
Farther SV

Bunk, Jens

Mdiller, Bernd

Kilian, Jirgen

Vetter, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV 1953 Viernheim
Riedel, Wolfgang
Merling, Timo

Knapp, Jurgen
Schweidler, Norbert
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Kiriftel

Geis, Oliver

Geiss, Jorg

Hoss, Mario

Thone, Jessica
Mannschaftsergebnis
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SG Neu-Isenburg
Jahn, Andreas
Kalogirou, Michael
Kirbaschew, Alexander
Lengl, Werner
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV St. Hubertus Bieber
Klein, Martin

Seidel, Axel

Tregler, Stefan

Klein, Andrea
Mannschaftsergebnis
Hubertus SG Biittelborn
Boos, Christian

Kaiser, Evelin
Obszanski, Ralph
Sayed, Masud
Mannschaftsergebnis
PSG 1590 e.V. GroR-Gerau
Lei3, Keno-Tristan
Meyer, Michael

Broj, Felix

Lahr, Christian
Mannschaftsergebnis
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5. Wettkampf

SG Munster

Gilgen, Rolf
Krauzpaul, Carina
Bencina, Lars
Hobler, Andreas
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV St. Hubertus Bieber
Klein, Martin

Seidel, Axel

Tregler, Stefan
Scheffer, Nils
Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV 1953 Viernheim
Riedel, Wolfgang 90
Merling, Timo

Knapp, Jurgen
Schweidler, Norbert
Mannschaftsergebnis
Flrther SV

Bunk, Jens

Muller, Bernd

Kilian, Jirgen

Vetter, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
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Hubertus SG Bittelborn
Boos, Christian

Kaiser, Evelin
Obszanski, Ralph
Sayed, Masud
Mannschaftsergebnis
PSG 1590 e.V. GroR-Gerau
Leil3, Keno-Tristan
Meyer, Michael

Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Lahr, Christian
Mannschaftsergebnis
SG Neu-Isenburg
Kalogirou, Michael
Lengl, Werner
Kirbaschew, Alexander
Knorsch, Steffen
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Kiriftel

Klein, Michael

Lukas, Eike

Geiss, Jorg

Hoss, Mario
Mannschaftsergebnis
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PSG 1590 e.V. Grof3-Gerau

Meyer, Michael

Leil3, Keno-Tristan

Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Lahr, Christian
Mannschaftsergebnis
Hubertus SG Biuttelborn
Boos, Christian
Kaiser, Evelin
Obszanski, Ralph
Sayed, Masud
Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV 1953 Viernheim
Riedel, Wolfgang
Merling, Timo

Knapp, Jurgen
Schweidler, Norbert
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Kiriftel

Klein, Michael

Geiss, Jorg

Hoss, Mario

Thone, Jessica
Mannschaftsergebnis
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SG Neu-Isenburg
Jahn, Andreas
Kalogirou, Michael
Kirbaschew, Alexander
Lengl, Werner
Mannschaftsergebnis
Farther SV

Bunk, Jens

Mdiller, Bernd

Kilian, Jirgen

Vetter, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV St. Hubertus Bieber
Klein, Martin

Tregler, Stefan
Seidel, Axel
Scheffer, Nils
Mannschaftsergebnis
SG Munster

Gilgen, Rolf
Krauzpaul, Carina
Bencina, Lars
Krauzpaul, Eike
Mannschaftsergebnis
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3. Wettkampf

SG Neu-Isenburg
Kalogirou, Michael
Jahn, Andreas

Lengl, Werner
Kirbaschew, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Kiriftel

Rosmanitz, Henri
Geiss, Jorg

Hoss, Mario

Ernst, Saskia
Mannschaftsergebnis

PSG 1590 e.V. Grof3-Gerau

Meyer, Michael

Leil3, Keno-Tristan

Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Zehnder, Marie-Claire
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV St. Hubertus Bieber
Klein, Martin

Tregler, Stefan
Seidel, Axel

Scheffer, Nils
Mannschaftsergebnis
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Further SV

Bunk, Jens

Kilian, Jirgen

Muller, Bernd

Vetter, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV 1953 Viernheim
Riedel, Wolfgang
Merling, Timo

Knapp, Jurgen
Schweidler, Norbert
Mannschaftsergebnis
Hubertus SG Biittelborn
Boos, Christian
Kaiser, Evelin
Obszanski, Ralph
Sayed, Masud
Mannschaftsergebnis
SG Munster
Krauzpaul, Carina
Gilgen, Rolf

Bencina, Lars
Krauzpaul, Eike
Mannschaftsergebnis
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SG Munster
Krauzpaul, Carina
Gilgen, Rolf

Bencina, Lars
Krauzpaul, Eike
Mannschaftsergebnis
Farther SV

Kilian, Jirgen

Vetter, Alexander
Bunk, Jens

Mdiller, Bernd
Mannschaftsergebnis
SG Neu-Isenburg
Jahn, Andreas
Kalogirou, Michael
Kirbaschew, Alexander
Knorsch, Steffen
Mannschaftsergebnis
Hubertus SG Bittelborn
Boos, Christian
Kaiser, Evelin
Sayed, Masud
Obszanski, Ralph
Mannschaftsergebnis

90

1441
364
366
368
343

1441

1448
358
358
370
362

1448

1382
360
363
358
301

1382

1451
376
367
346
362

1451

P P O R P A O ORFRP O OFRPR R R PR OOWRREPEP OO W

o o b OO0 Fr P PP OFr P A OOOFP P N O OO PFP DN

1438
369
366
362
341

1438

1419
371
359
367
322

1419

1432
365
369
340
358

1432

1442
374
362
348
358

1442

91

PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau
Meyer, Michael

Leil3, Keno-Tristan

Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Geiger, Christa
Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV 1953 Viernheim
Riedel, Wolfgang
Knapp, Jirgen
Merling, Timo
Schweidler, Norbert
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Kiriftel

Hoss, Michael
Rosmanitz, Henri
Hoss, Mario
Bergmann, Konstantin
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV St. Hubertus Bieber
Klein, Martin

Tregler, Stefan
Scheffer, Nils

Seidel, Axel
Mannschaftsergebnis
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1. Wettkampf

SG Munster
Bencina, Lars
Hobler, Andreas
Krauzpaul, Eike
Krauzpaul, Carina
Mannschaftsergebnis

PSG 1590 e.V. Grof3-Gerau

Meyer, Michael

Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Lahr, Christian

Cislak, Ralf
Mannschaftsergebnis
Hubertus SG Bittelborn
Kaiser, Evelin

Boos, Christian
Obszanski, Ralph
Sayed, Masud
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV St. Hubertus Bieber
Klein, Martin

Tregler, Stefan

Seidel, Axel

Klein, Andrea
Mannschaftsergebnis
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SSV 1953 Viernheim
Riedel, Wolfgang
Bieganski, Sven
Knapp, Jurgen
Schweidler, Norbert
Mannschaftsergebnis
Farther SV

Mdiller, Bernd

Kilian, Jirgen

Vetter, Alexander
Schéfer, Eugen
Mannschaftsergebnis
SG Neu-Isenburg
Kalogirou, Michael
Kirbaschew, Alexander
Funcke, Robert
Honka, Felix
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Kiriftel

Geis, Oliver

Hoss, Michael
Bergmann, Konstantin
Lukas, Eike
Mannschaftsergebnis
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